Final Label Report

SBL

62004 0007
64014 0013
62004 0020
62004 0019
64014 0001
64005 0017
64005 0018
62004 0016
64005 0001C
64005 0001A
64005 0001D
64005 0001
64005 0001F
64005 0001G
64005 0001H
64005 0001J
64005 0001K
64005 0001L
64005 0001E
64005 0001B
54022 0007
64003 0012
54022 0006
54022 0005
64003 0009D
64003 0009DA
64003 0009DB
64003 0009DC
64003 0009DD
54022 0004
64003 0009DG
64003 0009DI
64003 0009DJ
64003 0009DK
64003 0009DH
64003 0009DE
64003 0009DF
64005 0009
64005 0007
54022 0008A
54022 0009
54022 0009A
64005 0016
64014 0002
64014 0003

Owner

METRO WATER & SEWER BOARD AQUEDUCT
METROPOLITAN WATER & SEWERAGE BOARD
BECK BRUCE A

1062 BEACON STREET LLC
GOLDBERG INNA

CONLEY ROBERT A & LORRAINE C
BRODERICK JOHN J

J COYLE INC

MEHTA RUSTOM F TR

COHEN NANCY L

LAPPEN ELIOT TR

MEHTA RUSTOM F TR

LAPPEN ELIOT TR

LAPPEN JUSTIN TR

LAPPEN ELIOT TR

LAPPEN ELIOT TR

LAPPEN ELIOT TR

LAPPEN ELIOT TR

LAPPEN ELIOT TR

NIARAKI MAHMOOD A

GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC
WABAN-132 LLC

ONE STOP LLC

BOZZUTO MARILYN T & MICHAEL A TRS
WEINMAN IRA S

EUSEBI EDWARD V & SYLVIA G

BELL KATHERINE & MATTHEW
SHOOMAN MARK D & ELAINE L TRS
SWALLOW ASSOC L P

1114 BEACON STREET LLC

NEWTON HOUSING AUTHORITY
SCHULMAN JILL

KARP-WEISS ELLEN

SASAHARA ALICE G TR

CLARKE MICHAEL J & ELIZABETH TRS
TROIANI MARIO

BRILL SUSAN S

NIERMAN SYLVIA

LEEMAN JOEL R

FOUR CORNERS GROUP LLC

GAO SHUAI

SCHMAIER ALEC & HERTAN LAUREN
DATTILIO LOUIS P & PAULINE C
RISTUCCIA MATTHEW SAPIR

TEAM INVESTMENT LLC

Number

1054-1056
1062
1063
1071
1075
1082
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1094
1099
1100-1102
1106-1108
1111
1111
1111
1111
1111
1114
1115
1115
1115
1115
1121
1123
1123
46
54
5-7
9-11
9-11
12-16
15
19

Street

BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST
BEACON ST

Unit

104
102
201
101
203
204
301
302
303
304
202
103

a b WN -

BRENTWOOD AVE
BRENTWOOD AVE

CARTHAY CIR
CARTHAY CIR
CARTHAY CIR
GARLAND RD
GARLAND RD
GARLAND RD
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SBL Owner Number Street Unit

64005 0015 HADEN SUSAN T 20 GARLAND RD
64014 0004 WANG HSIN-WEI 23 GARLAND RD
64005 0014 SULLIVAN HERBERT M & LORETTA V 24 GARLAND RD
64014 0005 FOSTER NIGEL J 29 GARLAND RD
64005 0013 REGOSIN JONATHAN V 32 GARLAND RD
64005 0012 SCHWARZ THOMAS L 38 GARLAND RD
64003 0009 NEWTON CEMETERY CORPORATION 791 WALNUT ST
64005 0004 858 WALNUT ST LLC 858 WALNUT ST
64005 0003 860-862 WALNUT ST LLC 860-862 WALNUT ST
64005 0002 JAE WALNUT LLC 870-880 WALNUT ST
54022 0008 FURMAN JEROME F & SANDRA C TRS 899-901 WALNUT ST
62004 0012 ACCONCIA HENRY A 916 WALNUT ST
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